
11/18/24, 4:29 PM GeM | Bid Finalization

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/buyer-bid-finalization/7041774 1/3

 (https://gem.gov.in/)

Enter Keywords? 

PRODUCTS SERVICES CONTENT

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASHBOARD)  /  BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

1. Bid Details

Corrigendum Details

Bid Status: Active

Bid Validity (From End Date): 150
(Days)

Competent Authority Document:
View

Bid Start Date / Time: 19-10-2024
11:29:07

Bid End Date / Time: 25-11-2024
15:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 25-11-
2024 15:30:00

Contract Duration:  1 Year (S)

Consignees / Reporting Officer /
Delivery Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD
(Https://Bidplus.Gem.Gov.In/Bidding/Track/Trac

Average Turn Over of Last 3 Years:
Lakh (s) Experience with Gov.
Required: Year (s) Project
Experience Required: Yes

Name: Prakash Kumar Jha

Address: Prakash Kumar
Jha,Buycon13.Ucil.Jh@Gembuyer.I
n,UCIL NARWAPAHAR STORE
AT/PO-NARWAPAHAR MINES
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA
LTD Dist : East Singhbhum,
Jharkhand-832107 Ph No :
8986614690,East
Singhbhum,JHARKHAND,832107,In
dia,0657-2741035-

Ministry: Pmo

Department: Department Of Atomic
Energy

Organisation: Uranium Corporation
Of India Limited

Office: Jaduguda

Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5522139 (/showbidDocument/7041774)

Buyer Details

Modified On: 2024-11-18
16:00:21

Bid extended to 2024-11-25
15:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2024-11-25
15:30:00

https://gem.gov.in/
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
javascript:void(0)
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/7041774
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/7041774

